2006 Unmarked 3D FINAL RESULTS

ADULT FEMALE BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE

FLIGHT
CARIE BUSH

ANAISE FALGOUT
KIM KUCHTA
KRISS TRIPP

LINDA WILEY
LAURA CHUMLEY
JULIE EGGERS
JENNIFER RADDATZ
TONI ST UPERY
ADA CREDEUR

ADULT FEMALE BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE LTD.

FLIGHT
CONNIE RANDALL

LANA LYNDE
GLENYS MORROW

ADULT FEMALE FREESTYLE

FLIGHT
STACY PEARCE

KATHY FABER
BERNADETTE PETRUSKI
CHRIS JOHANNESEN

ADULT FEMALE FREESTYLE LTD. RECURVE/LONGBOW

FLIGHT
LYNN WALTER

ADULT FEMALE TRADITIONAL

FLIGHT
CAY MCMANUS

ADULT MALE BAREBOW

FLIGHT
BILL HAYS

RICK STARK
SHANE MOORE

1

1

1

1

1

1

KS
LA
SD
NE
NE
SC
NE
SD
LA
LA

MO
ND
MO

CA
SD
NJ

NE

CO

VA

NE
VA
MO

SAT

263
265
268
230
252
225
235
239
228
233

218
202
199

296
278
257
269

141

144

282
278
260

23-Jul-2006

SUN

275
268
256
282
254
265
231
223
229
210

197
196
146

269
258
265
243

131

146

292
269
259

TOTAL

538
533
524
512
506
490
466
462
457
443

415
398
345

565
536
522
512

272

290

574
547
519



SAT SUN TOTAL

RON ST CLAIR X 235 252 487
CLINT PALMER MT 229 210 439
ADULT MALE BOWHUNTER

FLIGHT 1
LYLE POLAND NE 269 233 502
JAMES GLEICH SD 244 241 485
ROBIN OMDAHL ND 251 233 484
ROBERT BORGES NM 209 224 433
ADULT MALE BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE

FLIGHT 1
MARK WAGNER IA 321 286 607
BRAD WOLF SD 308 296 604
MATT HAND NE 291 312 603
WARD TUTTLE sD 295 304 599
JON HARDESTY SD 290 309 599
RICKY ST UPERY LA 290 300 590
TODD HANTEN SD 287 302 589
STEVE LAMKE MN 285 304 589
TAB KALINSKI NE 287 299 586
NEIL CHANDLER NE 288 294 582
TODD PRICE NE 287 286 573
KEVIN OLSON NE 286 287 573
DUGIE DENTON MT 289 282 571
DAVID CHUMLEY sC 288 282 570
DOUG MILLER SD 287 283 570
CORY COLE SD 285 237 522

FLIGHT 2
DAVID DALY 283 302 585
DENNIS DAHLKOETTER NE 279 303 582
JEFF INLOW IA 280 296 576
WARREN RUSH IA 278 293 571
JOSE ARAGON NM 274 296 570
JERRY SANFORD NE 280 288 568

JOHN JR HANTEN SD 284 279 563



RICK KRUTHOFF
TRACY JONAS

BOB MARQUARDT
DEAN HOUSER

KEITH STRUBLE
KENNETH SCHNEIDER
JASON DAHL

BRENT KNEIFL

FLIGHT
SHANE HAZLEDINE

KYLE COREY
ERIC MOORE
JEFF RUSSO

JON EIDE

CRAIG SHAEFER
DERRICK BURFORD
ADAM OTT
SCOTT DAHLE
RON TIBKE
CHUCK SCHOEPF
BILL WILEY
MARK OSWALD

FLIGHT
DEVIN BAKLEY

JEFF HAYS
STUART SVEEGGEN
ED BROGIE
DANIEL SPARKS
RONNIE FALGOUT
MICHAEL PEITZ
STEVE STUEN
JASON BERGSTEDT
JASON WOODWARD

SD
KS

SD
SD
NE
SD
NE

SD

SD
SD
ND
SD
NM
NE
MN
SD
SD
NE
SD

SD
NE

LA
NE

SD

SAT

278
274
278
280
283
275
276
279

272
270
270
264
259
263
261
269
259
261
252
271
262

244
251
249
246
225
246
239
235
219
212

SUN
285

288
280
275
268
269
249

310
291
291
297
296
284
286
275
282
274
276
252
260

280
272
273
262
281
255
260
246
260
261

TOTAL
563

562
558
555
551
544
525
279

582
561
561
561
555
547
547
544
541
535
528
523
522

524
523
522
508
506
501
499
481
479
473



SAT SUN TOTAL

MIKE HENRICKSON SD 223 249 472
ALAN NIEWEG IA 218 226 444
KEVIN BICKLE IA 216 221 437
MARK HANSEN NE 171 159 330
ADULT MALE BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE LTD.

FLIGHT 1
LEROY CAPP SD 290 289 579
TIM RANDALL MO 282 284 566
BRUCE WILLIAMSON OR 274 290 564
STAN SR. HARMON MO 281 275 556
JOHN PONCELET SD 271 238 509
REED HILTERMANN co 246 234 480
BILL WELDER SD 237 241 478
DONALD NANKIVEL SD 206 244 450
JAY BOUSHEE NM 212 199 411
ADULT MALE FREESTYLE

FLIGHT 1
BILL LEWIS NE 320 307 627
STAN JR HARMON MO 316 308 624
SCOTT KAMRATH MN 314 307 621
TODD FINKELSON 311 302 613
AL KRAUS SD 308 293 601
BRAD JOHANNESEN NE 298 303 601
STEVEN BINGER Wi 301 294 595
RYAN KNOBLOCH IA 294 300 594
ROB SMITH GA 294 296 590
RUDY FITZSIMMONS MN 306 283 589
BRETT NIBBE MN 294 294 588
TRENT TEETS ND 297 286 583
CORY HONSTEIN 297 284 581
BRYCE PICK SD 294 281 575
MIKE LEDBETTER SD 298 251 549

FLIGHT 2

DOUG ELLIS SD 288 310 598



GREG ANDREWS
SHAWN LEEPER
JEFF RUUD
SCOTT BRUNNER
THOMAS WILSON
JAMES RICKRODE
KEITH HOFER
DWIGHT PESCHONG
MIKE LONG
MARK EGGERS
DONALD WILSON
JOHN HANSEN

JEFF MC NAIL

ADULT MALE FREESTYLE LIMITED
FLIGHT 1

JIM CLOOS

JEFF STEVENS

RON LEWON

DAVE BRUNTZ
TRENT WITHERS

ADULT MALE TRADITIONAL
FLIGHT 1

DENNY VANDERWILT
RONALD HANKINS
TERRY MORROW
KEVIN SCHOEPF
TERRY CREDEUR

JOE MCMANUS

CUB FEMALE BAREBOW
FLIGHT 1

MC KENZIE MIX

CUB FEMALE FREESTYLE
FLIGHT 1

PAIGE PEARCE

Wi
MO
MN
Wi
ND
SD
SD
SD
SD
NE
MI
NE
ut

SD
MO
MO
SD
LA
VA

SD

CA

SAT

289
292
290
281
289
285
288
275
255
269
238
231
156

287
266
268
259
241

234
237
217
184
157
132

63

314

SUN
308

289
288
296
280
284
279
285
291
266
258
228
277

279
265
260
247
231

243
214
196
178
188
146

83

294

TOTAL
597

581
578
577
569
569
567
560
546
535
496
459
433

566
531
528
506
472

477
451
413
362
345
278

146

608



MADISON MCLAURY

CUB FEMALE FREESTYLE LIMITED
FLIGHT 1

SCHUYLER COMBS
GABBY KEISER

CUB MALE BAREBOW
FLIGHT 1

SKYLAR MIX
DUGAN DENTON

CUB MALE FREESTYLE
FLIGHT 1

ANDREW SCHIERMANN
BRIAN BOESE

KADEN PEARCE
ELLIOT CULL
ZEBULUN WILSON

CUB MALE FREESTYLE LIMITED
FLIGHT 1

ALLEN CAPP
DAKOTA LEEPER

MASTER SENIOR FEMALE FREESTYLE
FLIGHT 1

SKIP MEISENHEIMER

MASTER SENIOR MALE BAREBOW
FLIGHT 1

MAURICE SHELTON

MASTER SENIOR MALE FREESTYLE
FLIGHT 1

RICHARD MC CLINTOCK
TEDDY LYNN

DOUG AUCKLAND

TIM AUSTIN

ROBERT "BOB" BARDEN
WAYNE DAVIDSON
FRED STAHL

WILLIAM ARLEDGE

SD

X
SD

SD
MT

NE
NE
CA
SD
MI

SD
MO

SD

FL

CA
SC
NM
FL
SD
AZ
FL
NE

SAT

188

218
41

214
146

244
260
212
212
126

253
179

145

171

298
278
290
279
263
271
262
256

SUN
180

237
74

215
191

288
240
262
231
106

266
108

197

175

283
288
271
251
267
258
262
256

TOTAL
368

455
115

429
337

532
500
474
443
232

519
287

342

346

581
566
561
530
530
529
524
512



GORDON OLAND
JIM HAMILTON

AL MEISENHEIMER
WALLY MILLER

PRO FEMALE FREESTYLE
FLIGHT 1

LINDA OWEN
ALICIA MCHENRY
GINGER MOREHEAD
CONNIE CALLOWAY
RHONDA CALHOUN

PRO MALE FREESTYLE
FLIGHT 1

TIMOTHY GILLINGHAM
MICHAEL BRADEN
TIPTON COOK

EVAN BAIZE

RODGER WILLETT, JR
STEVEN STARK

GUY ROSE

TYLER PIERCE

PRO MALE FREESTYLE LIMITED

FLIGHT 1
RODNEY HUFFMAN

CHARLIE OWENS
GENE CURRY
ROBERT BESANCENEY

SENIOR MALE BAREBOW
FLIGHT 1

WILLIAM VRABEL
JIM LAIRD

BEN BROWN
RUSSELL BROWN

SENIOR MALE BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE

FLIGHT 1

TN
AZ
SD

MS
PA
X
TN
X

uT
X

KY

VA

VA

SD

MO

X
KS

PA
PA
FL

SAT

242
245
133
238

307
304
305
278
290

338
320
316
311
312
302
281
283

309
302
298
284

242
214
180
127

SUN
238

232
106

314
308
305
312
293

340
322
319
323
311
319
306
302

308
310
306
309

197
196
190
143

TOTAL
480

477
239
238

621
612
610
590
583

678
642
635
634
623
621
587
585

617
612
604
593

439
410
370
270



MIKE COLLINS
DAN KOLB

TONY BUEHLMANN
BRUCE GREGOIRE
DAVID CIZADLO
DALE SEGEBART
SHORTY FABER
GEORGE (THE G AVOURIS
JAMES BORG
LARRY REZAE
DON EGGERT
GREG NIELSEN
ERIK WATTS
LAVERNE WOOCK
RAY MAY

SENIOR MALE FREESTYLE
FLIGHT 1

DENNY AMBERG
STEVE TINCHER

JOHN TRIGG

TERRY DIEFENDERFER

SENIOR MALE FREESTYLE LIMITED

FLIGHT 1
LOREN HASSEBROEK
DON IVERSON
SENIOR MALE TRADITIONAL
FLIGHT 1

MIKE FRIZZELL
JERRY GRABMAN
TIM VAN VOORHIS
LINN NELSON
JACK THORPE
FRANK TAYLOR

SENIOR PRO MALE FREESTYLE

NY
wy
SD
ND
SD

SD
X

SD
wv

SD

X

FL
Wi
PA
SD

SAT

298
281
287
293
284
280
281
278
251
251
236
152
116
110

288
278
218
261

257
225

255
219
225
205
162
191

SUN
298

292
284
276
284
275
271
267
246
222
227
282
242
209

289
288
237

231
225

231
225
190
209
205
167

TOTAL
596

573
571
569
568
555
552
545
497
473
463
434
358
319

577
566
455
261

488
450

486
444
415
414
367
358



FLIGHT 1
THOMAS CROWE

GEORGE PHARIS
DERRY NULL
GEORGE DIXON
ROGER WHEATON
STEVE BOYLAN
RONNIE SMART
RICHARD BRADFORD
BEN ROGERS

YOUNG ADULT FEMALE FREESTYLE
FLIGHT 1

BELINDA HICKMAN
CHELSEY HANSEN
SYDNEY SHAEFER
MEGAN KRUTHOFF
MEGAN EGGERS

YOUNG ADULT MALE BAREBOW
FLIGHT 1

STEVEN PHILLIP BALDOWSKI

YOUNG ADULT MALE FREESTYLE
FLIGHT 1

BEN TEETS
ETHAN COLE
SCOTT OSWALD
TOM DRUMMOND
MATT LIND
JUSTIN EVANS
TYLER GARCIA
ED HANSEN
JARED BROWN

YOUTH FEMALE FREESTYLE
FLIGHT 1

KACEY EGGERS
KIM LEDBETTER

OR
TX
OH
AR
(6{0)

OK
OK
CA

NE
NE
SD
SD
NE

GA

ND
SD
SD
SD
Wi
wy
CO
NE

NE
SD

SAT

320
312
305
312
302
289
296
301
286

241
230
253
204
174

157

310
269
279
291
273
261
259
234
184

243
241

SUN

323
316
320
310
304
316
306
298
312

231
239
199
189
148

154

281
290
261
243
249
257
231
187
187

251
244

TOTAL

643
628
625
622
606
605
602
599
598

472
469
452
393
322

311

591
559
540
534
522
518
490
421
371

494
485



SYDNEY MCLAURY

YOUTH MALE BAREBOW

FLIGHT
CODY DENTON

YOUTH MALE FREESTYLE

FLIGHT
MARTIN WARD

TYSON TUTTLE
BRETT EGGERS
CODY MARQUARDT
STEVE SHAEFER
DAVE OSWALD
AUSTIN PICK

JOHN VOLLMER

YOUTH MALE FREESTYLE LIMITED

FLIGHT
JARED STEVENS

ADAM CLOOS

1

1

1

SD

MT

NM
SD
NE

SD
SD
SD

MN
SD

SAT

241

130

314
294
262
244
256
228
233
228

267
141

SUN
236

314
271
262
271
251
247
225
202

211
170

TOTAL
477

130

628
565
524
515
507
475
458
430

478
311



